
List_participants_YMCA2017.xls 1/3
First name Last name Email_addressAffiliation

Maria Stella Adamo msadamo@unict.itUniversità degli Studi di Catania

Konrad Aguilar konrad.aguilar@gmail.comArizona State University

Rauan Akylzhanov r.akylzhanov14@imperial.ac.ukImperial College London

Zahra Amiri za_am10@mail.um.ac.irFerdowsi university of Mashhad, Iran

Claire Anantharaman-Delaroche claire.anantharaman@univ-orleans.frUniversité d'Orléans

Anna Antonova anna.antonova@stud.uni-goettingen.deUniversität Göttingen

Francesca Arici f.arici@math.ru.nlRadboud University Nijmegen

MUHAMMAD IQBAL ASAD miqbalasad@gmail.comFederal Education Institutions, Islamabad

Mohammad Ali Asadi Vasfi asadi.ali@ut.ac.irTehran University

Mohammad Askarizadeh khanaman mohammadaskari43@yahoo.comShahid Bahonar university of Kerman, Kerman, Iran

Michał Banacki mbanacki9@wp.plUniversity of Gdańsk

Rasmus Bentmann rasmusbentmann@gmail.comGeorg-August-Universität Göttingen

Paulo Boff p_boff01@uni-muenster.deMuenster Institute of Mathematics

Christian Bönicke c_boen01@wwu.deWWU Münster

Clemens Borys clemens.borys@stud.uni-goettingen.deUniversity of Göttingen

JOAN BOSA joan.bosa@glasgow.ac.ukUniversity of Glasgow

Rahel Brugger rahel.brugger@web.deUniversity of Göttingen

Rasmus Sylvester Bryder rollosb@gmail.comUniversity of Copenhagen

Dina Buric buricd@uvic.caUniversity of Victoria

Jorge Castillejos jorge.castillejoslopez@kuleuven.beKU Leuven

Sayan Chakraborty sayan.c@uni-muenster.dePhD student

Joan Claramunt joan.claramunt1@gmail.comUniversitat Autonoma de Barcelona

Rémi Côme remi.come@ens.frENS (Paris, France) and IECL (Metz, France)

Sayan Das sayan.das@vanderbilt.eduVanderbilt University

Marcus De Chiffre marcus@dechiffre.dkTU Dresden

Thiebout Delabie thiebout.delabie@unine.chUniversité de Neuchâtel

Clément Dell'Aiera dellaiera.clement@gmail.comUniversité de Lorraine

Tobe Deprez tobe.deprez@kuleuven.beKU Leuven

Emilie Elkiaer vrs297@alumni.ku.dkUniversity of Copenhagen

Ulrik Enstad ubenstad@math.uio.noUniversity of Oslo

Samuel Evington s.evington.1@research.gla.ac.ukUniversity of Glasgow

Camila Fabre Sehnem camila.fabre-sehnem@mathematik.uni-goettingen.deUniversity of Göttingen

Gustavo Felisberto Valente gvalente6@gmail.comUniversity of Ottawa

Marzieh Forough mforough86@gmail.comInstitute for research in Fundamental Sciences (IPM)

Alexander Frei alexander.frei@uni-muenster.deWestfälische Wilhelms-Universität Münster

Emil Frølich emilfriisfrolich@gmail.comKøbenhavns Universitet

Jamie Gabe jamiegabe123@hotmail.comUniversity of Southampton

Ruaridh Gardner r01rg16@abdn.ac.ukUniversity of Aberdeen

Magdalena Georgescu georgesc@post.bgu.ac.ilBen-Gurion University

Maria Gerasimova mari9gerasimova@mail.ruTU Dresden



List_participants_YMCA2017.xls 2/3

Dimitrios Gerontogiannis d.gerontogiannis.1@research.gla.ac.ukUniversity of Glasgow

Elizabeth Gillaspy gillaspy@uni-muenster.deUniversität Münster & University of Montana

Adrian González-Pérez adrian.gonzalezperez@kuleuven.beK U Leuven

Thomas Gotfredsen thgot12@student.sdu.dkUniversity of Southern Denmark (SDU)

Andreas Hallbäck andreas.hallback@imj-prg.frUniversité Paris Diderot

Luke Hamblin l.hamblin.1@research.gla.ac.ukUniversity of Glasgow

Jason Hancox j.hancox@lancaster.ac.ukLancaster University

Zhuofeng He hzf@ms.u-tokyo.ac.jpUniversity of Tokyo

Fabian Henneke henneke@math.uni-bonn.deUniversity of Bonn / MPIM Bonn

David Hornshaw d.hornshaw@gmail.comUniversity of Bonn

Bence Horvath b.horvath@lancaster.ac.ukLancaster University

Leonard Huang leonard.huang@colorado.eduUniversity of Colorado Boulder

JAVARIA IQBAL javaria551@gmail.comFatima Jinnah Women University Rawalpindi Pakistan

Lara Ismert lara.ismert@huskers.unl.eduUniversity of Nebraska-Lincoln, USA

Shahzeb Kamal s.kamal@uva.nlUniversity of Amsterdam

Tomasz Kania tomasz.marcin.kania@gmail.comUniversity of Warwick

krishnendu khan krishnendu.khan@vanderbilt.eduvanderbilt university

Fatemeh Khosravi fa.Khosravi@mail.um.ac.irFerdowsi unversity of Mashhad

Søren Knudby sknudby@gmail.comNone

Anna Krogager annasofie.krogager@wis.kuleuven.beKU Leuven

Kang Li kang.li@math.ku.dkUniversity of Münster

Hung-Chang Liao liao@uni-muenster.deUniversity of Münster

Michael Mampusti mm554@uowmail.edu.auUniversity of Wollongong

Nicholas Manor nmanor@uwaterloo.caUniversity of Waterloo; Pure Mathematics

Amine Marrakchi amine.marrakchi@math.u-psud.frUniversité Paris-Sud, Orsay

Luis Diego Martínez lumartin@math.uc3m.esUniversidad Carlos III de Madrid (UC3M) - ICMAT

Yuki Matsuoka m12046c@math.nagoya-u.ac.jpNagoya University

Arthur Mehta a36mehta@uwaterloo.caUniversity of Waterloo

Sophie Emma Mikkelsen somik13@student.sdu.dkUniversity of Southern Denmark

Henning Olai Milhøj qnv872@alumni.ku.dkUniversity of Copenhagen

Andrew Monk andy.monk@live.co.ukUniversity of Glasgow

Jérémy Mougel jeremy.mougel@univ-lorraine.frUniversité de Lorraine,Metz

Devarshi Mukherjee devarshi.mukherjee@stud.un-goettingen.deUniversity of Goettingen

Shintaro Nishikawa sxn28@psu.eduThe Pennsylvania State University

Martin Nitsche martin-nitsche@t-online.deUniversity of Göttingen

Petter Nyland petter.nyland@ntnu.noNorwegian University of Science and Technology

Damian Osajda University of Wroclaw

MUSTAFA ISMAIL OZKARACA m.ozkaraca.1@research.gla.ac.ukUniversity of Glasgow

Paweł Pietrzycki pawel.pietrzycki@im.uj.edu.plJagiellonian University

Sanaz Pooya Sanaz.pooya@unine.chUniversité de Neuchâtel

Reyhaneh Pourshahami reyhaneh.pourshahami@gmail.comUniversity of Kharazmi



List_participants_YMCA2017.xls 3/3

Vibeke Quorning vibquo@math.ku.dkUniversity of Copenhagen

Ali Raad maths.ali.raad@gmail.comQueen Mary University of London

Maria Ramirez-Solano solano@imada.sdu.dkUniversity of Southern Denmark

Eric Reckwerdt ereckwerdt@gmail.comIMPAN

David Sabonis deividas.sabonis@tum.deTU Munich and University of Copenhagen

YUSUKE SAWADA sawada_pine@icloud.comNagoya University

Eduardo Scarparo duduscarparo@gmail.comUniversity of Copenhagen

André Schemaitat a.schemaitat@uni-muenster.deUniversity of Münster

Christian Schons c.schons@wwu.deWWU Münster

azin shahiri shahiri@mat.uab.catA'utonoma de barcelona university

Sara Shamloo shamloo.sara@gmail.comUniversity of Tehran

Kamran Sharifi sharifi.kamran@gmail.comShahrood University of Technology

Timo Siebenand t_sieb08@uni.muenster.deWWU Münster

Gabor Szabo gabor.szabo@abdn.ac.ukUniversity of Aberdeen

Mariusz Tobolski mtobolski@impan.plInstitute of Mathematics Polish Academy of Science

Andrea Vaccaro andrea_vac@yahoo.comUniversity of Pisa

Matthias Valvekens matthias.valvekens@kuleuven.beKU Leuven

Jonas Wahl jonas.wahl17@gmail.comKU Leuven

Mateusz Wasilewski mwasilewski@impan.plInstitute of Mathematics of the Polish Academy of Sciences

Jared White j.white6@lancaster.ac.ukUniversity of Lancaster

Mayuko Yamashita mayuko@ms.u-tokyo.ac.jpThe University of Tokyo

Safoura Zadeh jsafoora@gmail.comUniversité de Franche-Comté

Masoumeh Zare zare.masume@gmail.comFerdowsi university of mashhad, Mashhad, Iran

Nicolò Zava zava.nicolo@spes.uniud.itUniversity of Udine


	Sheet1

